
COLLEGE OC BC BCM MBC SC SCA ST TOTALS.NO

VACANCY POSITION FOR PARAMEDICAL COURSES 2011 -2012 SESSION ON 21/07/2011 AT 05:00 PM

B.Sc NURSING (FEMALE)

Madras Medical College, Chennai  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 1

Madurai Medical College, Madurai  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1 2

Chengalpattu Medical College, Chengalpattu  0  0  2  0  0  0  1  3 3

Govt. Mohan Kumaramangalam Medical College, Salem  0  0  2  0  0  0  1  3 4

A.J. College of Nursing, Chennai (Minority)  7  6  1  4  4  0  0  22 5

Annai Veilankannis College of Nursing, Vandalur, Chennai  10  9  1  6  5  1  1  33 6

Apollo College of Nursing, Chennai  15  17  2  13  10  2  1  60 7

Billroth College of Nursing, Chennai  9  8  1  7  4  1  0  30 8

J.V.College of Nursing, Chennai  10  9  1  6  5  1  1  33 9

M.A.Chidambaram College of Nursing, Chennai  11  8  1  6  5  1  1  33 10

M.I.O.T. College of Nursing, Chennai  8  9  1  7  5  1  0  31 11

Madha College of Nursing, Chennai (Minority)  8  7  1  5  4  0  0  25 12

MMM College of Nursing, Chennai (Minority)  8  7  1  5  3  1  0  25 13

Rajalakshmi College of Nursing, Chennai  9  8  0  6  5  1  0  29 14

Right College of Nursing, Chennai  9  8  1  5  4  1  1  29 15

Sharmila College of Nursing, Chennai  9  8  1  6  5  1  0  30 16

Shenbagha College of Nursing, Chennai  8  7  1  5  4  1  0  26 17

Sree Sastha College of Nursing, Chennai  9  9  1  6  4  1  0  30 18

Vel RS Medical College of Nursing, Chennai (Minority)  7  6  1  4  4  0  0  22 19

Venkateswara College of Nursing, Thalambur, Chennai  9  8  1  7  5  0  0  30 20
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Annai Meenakshi College of Nursing, Coimbatore  9  7  1  7  4  1  1  30 21

Cherran’s College of Nursing, Coimbatore  10  7  1  6  5  1  0  30 22

Ellen College of Nursing, Coimbatore  9  9  1  6  4  1  0  30 23

Ganga College of Nursing, Coimbatore  9  8  1  6  5  1  0  30 24

GEM Inst. of Nursing Education & Research,Coimbatore  10  8  2  7  5  1  0  33 25

J.K.College of Nursing and Paramedicals, Coimbatore  7  6  1  5  3  1  0  23 26

Karpagam Nursing College, Coimbatore  6  5  1  4  3  1  0  20 27

KG College of Nursing, Coimbatore  19  18  2  13  9  2  1  64 28

KMCH College of Nursing, Coimbatore  18  17  2  13  10  2  1  63 29

Kongunadu College of Nursing, Coimbatore  10  9  1  6  5  1  1  33 30

Nightingale Institute of Nursing education, Coimbatore  10  9  1  7  5  1  0  33 31

P.S.G. College of Nursing, Coimbatore  10  16  1  12  9  1  1  50 32

PPG College of Nursing, Coimbatore  18  16  2  12  9  1  0  58 33

R.V.S. College of Nursing, Sulur, Coimbatore  10  8  1  6  4  1  0  30 34

Royal College of Nursing, Coimbatore  9  9  1  6  4  1  0  30 35

RVS College of Nursing, Kannampalayam, Coimbatore  7  6  1  4  3  1  1  23 36

Sree Abirami College of Nursing, Coimbatore  10  7  1  6  5  1  0  30 37

Sri Ramakrishna College of Nursing, Coimbatore  19  15  1  12  8  2  1  58 38

Texcity College of Nursing, Coimbatore  7  6  1  4  4  1  0  23 39

OPR College of Nursing, Cuddalore Dist.  8  7  1  5  4  1  0  26 40
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Om Sakthi College of Nursing, Dharmapuri  6  6  1  5  3  1  0  22 41

Padmavathy College of Nursing, Dharmapuri  9  8  1  5  5  1  1  30 42

Sri Paspo College of Nursing, Dharmapuri  9  9  1  6  4  1  0  30 43

Sri Vijay Vidhyalaya College of Nursing, Dharmapuri  10  8  1  5  4  1  1  30 44

Swami Vivekananda College of Nursing, Dharmapuri  8  7  1  5  4  1  0  26 45

Bhaarath College of Nursing, Palani, Dindigul Dist.  10  9  1  7  5  1  0  33 46

Christian College of Nursing, Ambilikkai (Minority), Dindigul  8  7  1  5  3  1  0  25 47

Jainee College of Nursing, Dindigul(Minority)  7  6  1  5  3  0  0  22 48

Sakthi College of Nursing, Oddanchattaram,Dindigul  10  8  1  7  5  1  1  33 49

Bishop’s College of Nursing, Dharapuram (Minority), Erode District  8  7  1  5  4  0  0  25 50

Dharmarathnakara Dr.Mahalingam Inst.of Para Medl Sciences, Erode  9  8  2  5  4  1  1  30 51

Maharani College of Nursing, Dharapuram, Erode Dist.  9  8  1  6  5  1  0  30 52

Nandha College of Nursing, Erode  10  9  2  6  5  1  0  33 53

Sara Nursing College, Dharapuram, Erode Dist (Minority)  7  6  1  5  2  1  0  22 54

Shivparvathi Mandradiar Institute of Health Science, Erode  9  8  1  6  5  1  0  30 55

Vellalar College of Nursing, Erode  11  8  1  7  5  1  0  33 56

Adiparasakthi College of Nursing, Melmaruvathur,Kanchi Dist  19  15  1  12  9  1  1  58 57

Karpaga Vinayaga College of Nursing, Madhuranthagam TK, Kanchi Dist.  8  9  1  6  4  1  0  29 58

Padma sree college of Nursing, Walajabad,Kanchi Dist  8  8  1  5  5  1  1  29 59

Sri Santhoshi College of Nursing,Maduranthagam, Kanchi Dist  12  11  2  8  5  1  0  39 60
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Annammal College of Nursing, Kuzhithurai, K.K.Dist.  9  8  1  6  5  1  0  30 61

Christian College of Nursing, Neyyoor (Minority)KK Dist  7  7  1  5  4  0  0  24 62

Dr. Kumaraswami Health Centre College of Nursing, Kanyakumari Dist  10  9  1  6  5  1  1  33 63

Global College of Nursing, Marthandam,K.K Dist.  9  8  1  7  4  1  0  30 64

P.S.College of Nursing, Neyyoor, K.K.Dist  9  7  2  5  5  1  0  29 65

Sree Moogambika College of Nursing, Kulasekaram, K.K.Dist. (Minority)  14  13  2  10  7  2  1  49 66

St.Xavier’s Catholic College of Nursing, Nagercoil (Minority), K.K.Dist  6  6  1  5  2  1  0  21 67

Thasiah College Of Nursing, Marthandam, K.K.District  7  7  1  4  4  0  0  23 68

White Memorial College of Nursing, Attor, K.K.Dist  9  8  1  6  5  1  0  30 69

Sakthi college of Nursing, Karur  9  8  1  6  4  1  1  30 70

Sri Aurobindo college of Nursing , Karur  10  7  1  6  5  1  0  30 71

Jeeva College of Nursing, Krishnagiri Dist.  9  7  2  6  4  1  0  29 72

Chithirai College of Nursing, Madurai  8  7  1  5  4  1  0  26 73

CSI Jeyaraj College of Nursing, Madurai (Minority)  6  6  1  4  4  0  0  21 74

Madurai Apollo College of Nursing, Madurai  9  9  1  6  5  1  1  32 75

Rass academy college of Nursing, Madurai  7  7  1  5  4  1  0  25 76

Sacred Heart College of Nursing, Madurai  10  10  1  7  4  1  1  34 77

Srinidhi College of Health Services and Research, Madurai  10  7  1  6  5  1  0  30 78

Anbu college of Nursing, Komarapalayam, Namakkal (Dist)  9  7  2  6  4  1  1  30 79

Annai J.K.K. Sampoorani Ammal College of Nursing , Komarapalayam, Namakkal Dist 11  11  1  8  6  1  0  38 80
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Arvinth College Of Nursing, Namakkal  9  7  1  6  4  1  1  29 81

Dhanvantri College of Nursing, Tiruchengodu Tk, Namakkal Dist.  10  9  1  6  5  1  1  33 82

PGP college of Nursing & Research, Namakkal  8  8  1  6  5  1  0  29 83

Shree Sakthi Mayeil Institue Of Nursing Research, Komarapalayam (Minority)  8  7  1  5  5  1  0  27 84

Vivekananda College of Nursing, Tiruchengodu, Namakkal (dist)  12  11  1  8  6  1  0  39 85

Dhanalakshmi Srinivasan College of Nursing,  Perambalur  9  8  1  7  5  1  1  32 86

Thanthai Roever College of Nursing ,  Perambalur  11  9  1  6  5  1  0  33 87

Doctor’s college of Nursing, Pudukottai  8  7  1  5  4  1  0  26 88

Karpaga Vinayaga college of Nursing, Pudukottai  10  9  1  6  5  1  1  33 89

Keerai Tamil Selvam College of Nursing, Pudukottai  10  9  1  7  5  1  0  33 90

Mount Zion College of Nursing, Pudukottai  9  7  2  7  4  1  0  30 91

Rabindranath Tagore college of Nursing for Women, Salem  11  8  1  7  5  1  0  33 92

Shanmuga College of Nursing , Salem  11  9  0  8  6  0  1  35 93

Shri Barani College of Nursing, Salem  9  7  1  7  4  1  1  30 94

Sree Gokulam College of Nursing, Salem  11  10  1  7  5  1  0  35 95

Matha College of Nursing, Manamadurai (Minority)  13  12  2  9  6  2  1  45 96

Mannai Narayanasamy College Of Nusing, Thanjavur  11  8  1  7  5  1  0  33 97

Our Lady of Health college of Nursing, Thanjavur  10  9  1  7  5  1  0  33 98

Sacred Heart College of Nursing, Thanjavur  11  8  1  6  5  1  1  33 99

St. Xavier College of Nursing, Kumbakonam, Thanjavur Dist  10  9  1  7  5  1  0  33 100
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Annai Dora College of Nursing, Theni Dist.  9  8  1  6  5  1  0  30 101

Thiraviam College Of Nursing, Theni  10  9  1  6  5  1  1  33 102

BKR College of Nursing, Tiruttani  7  7  1  5  4  1  0  25 103

Indira College of Nursing, Thiruvallur  10  8  1  6  4  1  0  30 104

Aladi Aruna College of Nursing, Tirunelveli  12  11  1  8  6  1  0  39 105

Annasamy Rajammal college of Nursing, Tirunelveli  9  9  1  7  5  1  0  32 106

CSI Eliza College of Nursing, Tirunelveli(Minority)  8  7  1  5  3  1  0  25 107

Ithaya Jyothi College of Nursing, Tirunelveli  11  8  1  7  5  1  0  33 108

Nehru College of Nursing, Valliyoor, Tirunelveli  11  8  1  6  5  1  1  33 109

Sardar Rajas College of Nursing, Tirunelveli  9  7  2  5  5  1  1  30 110

Sri Balaji College of Nursing, Cheranmahadevi, Tirunelveli Dist.  7  6  1  5  3  1  0  23 111

Sri K. Ramachandran Naidu College of Nursing Sankarankoil, Tirunelveli (dist) (Minority) 8  8  1  6  5  1  0  29 112

Al-Ameen college of Nursing, Thiruvannamalai  9  9  0  6  5  1  0  30 113

AMJ College of Nursing, Thiruvannamalai  9  8  1  7  4  1  0  30 114

Arunai Institute of Nursing Education and Research, Thiruvannamalai  8  7  1  5  4  1  0  26 115

Vignesh College of Nursing, Thiruvannamalai  9  7  2  5  5  1  1  30 116

Child Jesus college of Nursing, Trichy (Minority)  6  7  1  5  4  0  0  23 117

Dr. G. Sakunthala College Of Nursing, Trichy  9  9  1  7  5  1  0  32 118

Indira college of Nursing, Trichy  9  8  1  5  5  1  1  30 119

Jennys College of Nursing, Trichy  10  9  1  7  5  1  0  33 120
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Nehru College of Nursing, Trichy  8  7  1  5  4  1  0  26 121

Servite college of Nursing, Trichy  10  8  2  7  5  1  0  33 122

Dr. Sivanthi Aditanar College of Nursing, Tiruchendur, Tuticorin Dist.  11  8  1  7  5  1  0  33 123

Arcot Sri Mahalakshmi Womens College of Nursing, Villapakkam, Vellore.  10  8  1  6  5  1  1  32 124

Arun College of Nursing, Vellore  10  9  1  7  5  1  0  33 125

Sree Narayani College of Nursing, Vellore  8  8  1  7  5  1  1  31 126

St.John’s college of Nursing Vellore (Minority)  8  7  1  5  4  0  0  25 127

E.S. College of Nursing, Villupuram  19  15  1  12  9  1  1  58 128

Pauls College of Nursing,Villupuram  7  6  1  4  4  1  0  23 129

Sri Rangapoopathi College of Nursing, Gingee,Villupuram Dist  7  6  1  5  3  1  0  23 130

Suran College of Nursing, Rajapalayam, Virudhunagar Dist  10  9  1  7  5  1  0  33 131

V.V. Vanniaperumal College for women, Virudhunagar  10  9  1  6  5  1  1  33 132

MAM College of Nursing, Trichy  10  8  2  6  5  1  0  32 133

TOTAL :  4080 
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Madras Medical College, Chennai  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 1

Madurai Medical College, Madurai  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1 2

Chengalpattu Medical College, Chengalpattu  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

Govt. Mohan Kumaramangalam Medical College, Salem  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 4

A.J. College of Nursing, Chennai (Minority)  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 5

Billroth College of Nursing, Chennai  0  1  0  0  1  0  0  2 6

Rajalakshmi College of Nursing, Chennai  1  0  1  1  0  0  0  3 7

Right College of Nursing, Chennai  1  1  0  1  1  0  0  4 8

Sharmila College of Nursing, Chennai  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 9

Sree Sastha College of Nursing, Chennai  1  0  0  1  1  0  0  3 10

Vel RS Medical College of Nursing, Chennai (Minority)  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 11

Venkateswara College of Nursing, Thalambur, Chennai  1  1  0  0  0  1  0  3 12

Annai Meenakshi College of Nursing, Coimbatore  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  3 13

Cherran’s College of Nursing, Coimbatore  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 14

Ellen College of Nursing, Coimbatore  1  0  0  1  1  0  0  3 15

Ganga College of Nursing, Coimbatore  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 16

J.K.College of Nursing and Paramedicals, Coimbatore  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  3 17

P.S.G. College of Nursing, Coimbatore  0  1  1  1  1  1  0  5 18

PPG College of Nursing, Coimbatore  2  1  0  1  1  1  1  7 19

R.V.S. College of Nursing, Sulur, Coimbatore  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  3 20
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Royal College of Nursing, Coimbatore  1  0  0  1  1  0  0  3 21

RVS College of Nursing, Kannampalayam, Coimbatore  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 22

Sree Abirami College of Nursing, Coimbatore  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 23

Sri Ramakrishna College of Nursing, Coimbatore  1  2  1  1  1  0  0  6 24

Texcity College of Nursing, Coimbatore  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 25

Om Sakthi College of Nursing, Dharmapuri  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  3 26

Padmavathy College of Nursing, Dharmapuri  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 27

Sri Paspo College of Nursing, Dharmapuri  1  0  0  1  1  0  0  3 28

Sri Vijay Vidhyalaya College of Nursing, Dharmapuri  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  2 29

Jainee College of Nursing, Dindigul(Minority)  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  3 30

Dharmarathnakara Dr.Mahalingam Inst.of Para Medl Sciences, Erode  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 31

Maharani College of Nursing, Dharapuram, Erode Dist.  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 32

Sara Nursing College, Dharapuram, Erode Dist (Minority)  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  3 33

Shivparvathi Mandradiar Institute of Health Science, Erode  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 34

Adiparasakthi College of Nursing, Melmaruvathur,Kanchi Dist  2  1  1  1  1  1  0  7 35

Karpaga Vinayaga College of Nursing, Madhuranthagam TK, Kanchi Dist.  1  0  0  1  1  0  0  3 36

Padma sree college of Nursing, Walajabad,Kanchi Dist  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 37

Annammal College of Nursing, Kuzhithurai, K.K.Dist.  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 38

Global College of Nursing, Marthandam,K.K Dist.  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  3 39

P.S.College of Nursing, Neyyoor, K.K.Dist  1  1  0  1  0  0  1  4 40
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St.Xavier’s Catholic College of Nursing, Nagercoil (Minority), K.K.Dist  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  3 41

Thasiah College Of Nursing, Marthandam, K.K.District  1  0  0  1  0  1  0  3 42

White Memorial College of Nursing, Attor, K.K.Dist  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 43

Sakthi college of Nursing, Karur  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  3 44

Sri Aurobindo college of Nursing , Karur  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 45

Jeeva College of Nursing, Krishnagiri Dist.  1  1  0  1  1  0  0  4 46

CSI Jeyaraj College of Nursing, Madurai (Minority)  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 47

Sacred Heart College of Nursing, Madurai  1  1  0  1  1  0  0  4 48

Srinidhi College of Health Services and Research, Madurai  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 49

Anbu college of Nursing, Komarapalayam, Namakkal (Dist)  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  3 50

Arvinth College Of Nursing, Namakkal  1  1  1  0  1  0  0  4 51

PGP college of Nursing & Research, Namakkal  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 52

Shree Sakthi Mayeil Institue Of Nursing Research, Komarapalayam (Minority)  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 53

Mount Zion College of Nursing, Pudukottai  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  3 54

Shanmuga College of Nursing , Salem  1  1  1  0  0  1  0  4 55

Shri Barani College of Nursing, Salem  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  3 56

Sree Gokulam College of Nursing, Salem  0  1  0  1  1  0  0  3 57

Matha College of Nursing, Manamadurai (Minority)  2  1  0  1  1  0  0  5 58

Annai Dora College of Nursing, Theni Dist.  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 59

Indira College of Nursing, Thiruvallur  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  3 60
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Sardar Rajas College of Nursing, Tirunelveli  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 61

Sri Balaji College of Nursing, Cheranmahadevi, Tirunelveli Dist.  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  3 62

Al-Ameen college of Nursing, Thiruvannamalai  1  0  1  1  0  0  0  3 63

AMJ College of Nursing, Thiruvannamalai  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  3 64

Vignesh College of Nursing, Thiruvannamalai  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 65

Indira college of Nursing, Trichy  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 66

E.S. College of Nursing, Villupuram  1  2  1  1  1  1  0  7 67

Pauls College of Nursing,Villupuram  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  3 68

Sri Rangapoopathi College of Nursing, Gingee,Villupuram Dist  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  3 69

 219 TOTAL :
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Madras Medical College, Chennai  0  0  0  1  5  1  0  7 1

Madurai Medical College, Madurai  0  2  0  7  8  0  1  18 2

A.J.College of Pharmacy, Chennai (Minority)  9  8  1  6  5  1  0  30 3

C.L.Baid College of Pharmacy, Chennai  12  10  1  8  6  1  1  39 4

Jaya College of Pharmacy (Minority), Chennai  9  8  1  6  4  1  0  29 5

K.K. college of Pharmacy, Chennai  10  9  1  6  5  1  1  33 6

Annai Velankanni college of Pharmacy, Chennai (Minority)  7  8  1  6  5  1  0  28 7

Cherran’s College of Pharmacy, Coimbatore  10  9  1  7  5  1  0  33 8

Karpagam College of Pharmacy, Coimbatore  12  11  1  8  5  2  0  39 9

KMCH College of Pharmacy, Coimbatore  13  10  1  8  6  1  0  39 10

P.S.G.College of Pharmacy, Coimbatore  10  10  2  7  6  1  1  37 11

Sri Ramakrishna College of Pharmacy, Coimbatore  12  10  2  8  6  1  0  39 12

Padmavathy College of Pharmacy, Dharmapuri  13  10  1  8  6  1  0  39 13

Erode college of Pharmacy, Erode  12  10  2  7  6  1  1  39 14

Nanda College of Pharmacy, Erode  12  10  2  8  6  1  0  39 15

S.S.M College of Pharmacy,Jambai, Erode  12  11  1  8  6  1  0  39 16

Adiparasakthi College of Pharmacy, Kancheepuram  12  11  1  8  5  2  0  39 17

KRS Pallavan College of Pharmacy, Kancheepuram  12  10  2  8  5  1  1  39 18

K.M.College of Pharmacy, Madurai  12  10  1  8  6  1  1  39 19

Ultra College of Pharmacy, Madurai  9  9  1  7  5  1  0  32 20
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B.PHARM

G.S. Pillai  College of Pharmacy, Nagapattinam  11  11  1  8  5  2  0  38 21

Annai JKK Sampoorani Ammal College of Pharmacy ,Nammakkal (dt)  12  10  1  8  6  1  1  39 22

J.K.K. Natarajah College of Pharmacy,Komarapalayam(Minority)  9  8  1  6  5  1  0  30 23

PGP Pharmaceutical Sciences, Nammakkal  12  10  2  8  6  1  0  39 24

Swami Vivekananda college of Pharmacy(Girls Only), Nammakkal  12  11  1  8  6  1  0  39 25

Thanthai Rover College of Pharmacy, Perambalur  10  9  1  6  5  1  1  33 26

Sankaralingam Bhuvaneswari college of Pharmacy, Sivakasi  13  10  1  8  6  1  0  39 27

Fathima College of Pharmacy, Kadayanallur , Tirunelveli (dt)  10  9  2  6  5  1  0  33 28

S.A RAJA College of Pharmacy, Vadakkankulam, Tirunelveli (dt)  10  9  1  6  5  1  1  33 29

S.Chattanatha Karayalar College of Pharmacy, Tenkasi  8  7  1  5  4  1  0  26 30

Aadhi Bhagvan College of Pharmacy, Tiruvannamalai  12  10  2  8  5  1  1  39 31

Kamalakshi Pandurangan college of Pharmacy, Tiruvannamalai  11  8  1  7  5  1  0  33 32

Periyar College of Pharmacy, Trichy for Girls  12  11  1  8  6  1  0  39 33

Surya School of Pharmacy, Villupuram  12  10  2  7  6  1  1  39 34

Arulmigu Kalasalinga College of Pharmacy, Krishnankoil, Virudhunagar  12  10  1  8  6  1  1  39 35

TOTAL :  1214 
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B.A.S.L.P*

MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI  0  0  1  2  2  1  0  6 1

TOTAL :  6 
*Pending Approval for RCI
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B.P.T

Govt. Institute of Rehabilitation Medicine , Chennai  0  0  0  4  3  1  0  8 1

Govt. College of Physiotheraphy, Trichy  0  3  1  3  3  1  1  12 2

A.J.College, Chennai (Minority)  8  7  1  5  4  0  0  25 3

Jaya College of Paramedical Sciences, Chennai (Minority)  8  6  1  5  4  1  0  25 4

Madha College of physiotherapy, Chennai (Minority)  8  7  1  5  3  1  0  25 5

U.C.A. College of Paramedical Sciences, Chennai  10  8  2  6  5  1  1  33 6

Cherran’s College of  Physiotherapy, Coimbatore  10  9  1  7  5  1  0  33 7

K.G. College of  Physiotherapy, Coimbatore  10  8  1  7  5  1  0  32 8

KMCH College of  Physiotherapy, Coimbatore  10  8  1  6  5  1  1  32 9

PPG College of  Physiotherapy, Coimbatore  10  9  1  6  5  1  0  32 10

PSG College of  Physiotherapy, Coimbatore  10  9  1  7  4  1  0  32 11

RVS College of  Physiotherapy, Coimbatore  10  9  1  6  5  1  1  33 12

Sri Ramakrishna  Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Coimbatore  10  9  1  7  5  1  0  33 13

Padmavathi College of Physiotherapy, Dharmapuri  10  8  1  7  5  1  0  32 14

Nanda College of  Physiotherapy, Erode  10  9  1  6  5  1  1  33 15

Adhiparasakthi College of  Physiotherapy, Kancheepuram  10  9  1  7  5  1  0  33 16

Christn. College of  Physiotherapy, Colachel (Minority), Kanyakumari  8  6  1  5  4  1  0  25 17

White Memorial College of Physiotherapy, Attoor,K.K.Dist  6  5  1  4  3  0  0  19 18

Trinity College of Physiotherapy, Madurai  10  8  1  6  5  1  1  32 19

J.K.K.Muniraja College of  Physiotherapy, Namakkal  10  8  1  6  5  1  1  32 20
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Thanthai Roever College  of  Physiotherapy, Perambalur  10  9  1  7  4  1  0  32 21

Mannai Narayanasamy Paramedical college, Thanjavur  10  9  1  6  5  1  0  32 22

Devendra College of Physiotherapy, Tirunelveli  10  9  1  7  5  1  0  33 23

Kamalam Viswanatham College of Physiotherapy, Trichy  10  9  1  6  5  1  1  33 24

TOTAL :  691 
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B.O.T

KMCH College of occupational Therapy, Coimbatore  9  9  1  7  5  1  0  32 1

J.K.K.Munirajah College of Occupational Therapy, Namakkal  10  8  1  6  5  1  1  32 2

TOTAL :  64 
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